Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 08/22/2022     1 of 5
FEATURES
•  System Efficiency - up to 150 lm/W
•  Luminous Flux - up to 50,000 lumens

These fixtures provide up to 150 lm/W using a Meanwell Driver, making them a high powered,
dependable, and efficient performer. With different light distribution options and accessories, these
fixtures are perfect for the professional specifier. Optional trunnion, knuckle mount, pole, and slip
fitter brackets available for any application. These fixtures are warrantied for 10 years or 50,000
hours, non-prorated.
BETA LUMA FLOOD FIXTURES
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE CRI LUMENS LPW DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-MEZ-08-15W-BLF 15W 120-277VAC 7Hx6V 70 2000 133 lm/W non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-27W-BLF 27W 120-277VAC 7Hx6V 70 3700 137 lm/W non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-45W-BLF 45W 120-277VAC 7Hx6V 70 6150 137 lm/W non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-60W-BLF 60W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 7Hx6V 70 7800 130 lm/W non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-70W-BLF 70W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 7Hx6V 70 9400 134 lm/W 1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-100W-BLF 100W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 7Hx6V 70 13500 135 lm/W 1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-135W-BLF 135W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 4Hx4V or 7Hx6V 70 18000 133 lm/W 1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-200W-BLF 200W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 4Hx4V or 7Hx6V 70 30000 150 lm/W   1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-250W-BLF 250W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 4Hx4V or 7Hx6V 70 37500 150 lm/W 1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
ECO-MEZ-08-350W-BLF 350W 120-277 or 347-480VAC 4Hx4V or 7Hx6V 70 50000 141 lm/W 1-10V or non-dimming 2 Yes
BETA LUMA FLOOD FIXTURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy 150 lm/W
Luminous Flux up to 50,000 lumens